DELAWARE RIVER & BAY AUTHORITY

DELAWARE MEMORIAL BRIDGE

TRAFFIC REPORT

August 2020

Full Fare

EZPASS

EZPASS

2-Axle

3-Axle

4-Axle

5-Axle

6-Axle

Wide

Total Revenue

Cars Frequent Commuter Car1 Car2 Car3 Truck Truck Truck Truck Truck Special Load Non Rev Vehicles
8/1/2020 Saturday 42,553 2,042 1,411 368 404 10 856 166 334 2,927 72 6 1 25 51,150
8/2/2020 Sunday 38,812 1,565 895 261 289 8 527 148 206 1,935 30 10 - 24 44,686
8/3/2020 Monday 28,036 2,736 2,600 183 243 7 1,350 371 469 5,189 95 27 16 81 41,322
8/4/2020 Tuesday 15,923 2,059 2,263 95 133 5 1,049 292 395 5,463 156 31 10 70 27,874
8/5/2020 Wednesday 26,909 2,857 2,753 187 228 6 1,451 415 544 5,832 155 32 11 66 41,380
8/6/2020 Thursday 27,893 2,772 2,703 187 263 4 1,480 443 545 5,916 151 43 15 85 42,415
8/7/2020 Friday 35,526 2,725 2,523 261 331 6 1,450 403 567 5,601 149 38 11 92 49,591
8/8/2020 Saturday 43,396 2,052 1,382 342 405 5 881 191 309 3,039 81 10 4 22 52,097
8/9/2020 Sunday 40,506 1,636 987 288 301 2 673 162 229 1,965 26 11 - 29 46,786
8/10/2020 Monday 29,537 2,591 2,562 196 296 7 1,741 454 495 5,369 96 41 4 68 43,389
8/11/2020 Tuesday 25,926 2,763 2,723 158 248 3 1,959 454 559 6,358 166 30 14 88 41,361
8/12/2020 Wednesday 25,279 2,737 2,695 163 280 7 1,463 411 501 6,198 173 35 10 91 39,952
8/13/2020 Thursday 29,417 2,785 2,706 191 313 6 1,783 471 586 6,176 157 27 13 79 44,631
8/14/2020 Friday 38,957 2,812 2,540 301 328 4 1,809 368 595 5,668 147 26 11 67 53,566
8/15/2020 Saturday 45,770 2,078 1,381 363 355 3 810 222 296 2,944 67 8 2 35 54,299
8/16/2020 Sunday 43,903 1,550 921 263 294 2 598 169 203 1,924 32 13 - 23 49,872
8/17/2020 Monday 29,756 2,663 2,576 176 290 12 1,331 398 468 5,570 100 22 8 113 43,370
8/18/2020 Tuesday 26,751 2,766 2,697 183 243 3 1,410 435 534 6,231 175 32 15 100 41,475
8/19/2020 Wednesday 26,750 2,819 2,742 190 252 3 1,465 407 531 6,193 165 29 20 90 41,566
8/20/2020 Thursday 30,313 2,866 2,752 212 308 7 1,563 420 603 6,130 146 33 8 104 45,361
8/21/2020 Friday 35,261 2,677 2,529 240 368 4 1,400 411 527 5,571 161 26 12 66 49,187
8/22/2020 Saturday 45,963 2,058 1,373 339 365 5 800 163 311 2,995 63 15 2 31 54,452
8/23/2020 Sunday 43,375 1,606 970 257 317 6 552 141 194 1,972 39 14 - 33 49,443
8/24/2020 Monday 29,039 2,670 2,638 186 257 8 1,408 424 511 5,629 86 20 3 103 42,879
8/25/2020 Tuesday 24,986 2,838 2,713 184 217 10 1,467 417 547 6,342 185 29 6 124 39,941
8/26/2020 Wednesday 26,156 2,903 2,805 176 275 6 1,516 418 578 6,253 172 27 7 109 41,292
8/27/2020 Thursday 31,513 2,867 2,771 215 308 6 1,576 463 628 6,128 148 27 9 75 46,659
8/28/2020 Friday 37,461 2,758 2,539 227 349 6 1,512 531 537 5,708 152 30 9 57 51,819
8/29/2020 Saturday 35,386 1,923 1,314 202 275 6 780 170 289 3,187 70 12 3 26 43,617
8/30/2020 Sunday 42,196 1,682 1,036 270 343 6 614 145 226 1,962 31 12 - 22 48,523
8/31/2020 Monday 27,840 2,760 2,665 208 264 4 1,396 415 526 5,660 89 33 17 86 41,877
August 2020 TOTAL 1,031,089 75,616 67,165 7,072 9,142 177 38,670 10,498 13,843 148,035 3,535 749 241 2,084 1,405,832
August 2019 TOTAL 1,400,007 110,139 93,163 7,329 9,129 221 42,395 16,009 14,305 144,052 3,767 751 371 2,457 1,841,638
(368,918) (34,523) (25,998) (257) 13 (44) (3,725) (5,511) (462) 3,983 (232) (2) (130) (373) (435,806)
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